Previous
GAAP

Adjustment
on

Transistion
to Ind AS

Ind AS Previous
GAAP

Adjustment
on

Transistion
to Ind AS

	 Ind
AS

ASSETS :
Financial Assets
Cash & cash
equivalents

13,974.44  -   13,974.44 8,618.56   	  -   8,618.56

Bank balances
other than above

 -   - 	  -   	  -   - 	  -

Receivables -  -   	  - 	  - 	  -   	  -
(I) Trade receiva-
bles

159.87  -   159.87 159.87   - 159.87

(II) Other
receivables
Loans 15,35,060  -   15,35,060 25,31,930 	  -   25,31,930
Investments  28,44,942.30 17,17,740.22 45,62,682.53 27,86,976.14 -7,45,313.84 20,41,662.31

116 117

WILLIAMSON FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Notes to the Financial Statements for the year ended March 31, 2020 CIN : L67120AS1971PLC001358

PARTICULARS Notes

As at date of transition 1 April 2018 	 As at date of transition 1 April 2019

Previous
GAAP

Adjustment
on

Transistion
to Ind AS

Ind AS Previous
GAAP

Adjustment
on

Transistion
to Ind AS

	 Ind
AS

Others Financial
Assets

2,90,717.43  -   2,90,717.43  6,44,194.18 	  -   6,44,194.18

 46,84,854.03  17,17,740.22  64,02,594.26  59,71,878.75  -7,45,313.84 52,26,564.92
Non-Financial
Assets
Current Tax As-
sets (Net)

 68,502.23  -   68,502.23  77,626.67  -   77,626.67

Deferred Tax As-
sets (Net)

 -   -   -   -   -   -

Investment
Property

 -   2,160.59   2,160.59  -   2,057.77  2,057.77

Property, Plant &
Equipment

 2,400.94  -2,160.59  240.35  2,224.47  -2,057.77  166.71

Other Non Finan-
cial Assets

 1,73,206.88  -   1,73,206.88  2,74,997.80  -   2,74,997.80

 2,44,110.04  -   2,44,110.04  3,54,848.95  -   3,54,848.95

TOTAL ASSETS  49,28,964.08  17,17,740.22  66,46,704.30  63,26,727.70  -7,45,313.84 55,81,413.87

LIABILITIES
AND EQUITY:
Liabilities
Financial
Liabilities
Payables
(I) Trade Paya-
bles
(i) total outstand-
ing dues of micro
enterprises and
small enterprises

 -   -

(ii) total outstand-
ing dues of credi-
tors other than
micro enterprises
and small enter-
prises

 -   -

(II) Other
Payables
(i) total outstand-
ing dues of micro
enterprises and
small enterprises

 -   -

(ii) total
outstanding
dues of creditors
other than micro
enterprises and
small enterprises

 1,126.46  -   1,126.46  11,800.01  -   11,800.01

Borrowings  45,80,500 .00  -   45,80,500 .00  61,61,500.00  -   61,61,500.00

116 117

WILLIAMSON FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Notes to the Financial Statements for the year ended March 31, 2020 CIN : L67120AS1971PLC001358

PARTICULARS Notes

As at date of transition 1 April 2018 	 As at date of transition 1 April 2019

Previous
GAAP

Adjustment
on

Transistion
to Ind AS

Ind AS Previous
GAAP

Adjustment
on

Transistion
to Ind AS

	 Ind
AS

Other Financial
liabilities

 2,91,099.69  -   2,91,099.69  7,21,957.20  -   7,21,957.20

 48,72,726.16  -   48,72,726.16  68,95,257.21  -   68,95,257.21

Non-Financial
Liabilities :
Current Tax
Liabilities (net)

 -   -

Provisions  11,675.13  -   11,675.13  28,710.40  651.00  29,361.40
Deferred tax
liabilities (Net)

 -   -   -   -   -   -

Other Non
Financial
liabilities

 35,177.07  -   35,177.07  51,337.23  -   51,337.23

 46,852.21  -   46,852.21  80,047.63  651.00  80,698.63
Equity
Equity Share
capital

 83,591.36  -   83,591.36  83,591.36  -   83,591.36

Other Equity  -74,205.64  17,17,740.22  16,43,534.58  -7,32,168.49  -7,45,964.84 -14,78,133.33
 9,385.72  17,17,740.22  17,27,125.94  -6,48,577.13  -7,45,964.84 -13,94,541.97

TOTAL
LIABILITIES AND
EQUITY

 49,28,964.08  17,17,740.22  66,46,704.30  63,26,727.70  -7,45,313.84 55,81,413.87

Reconciliation of total comprehensive income for the year ended 31 March 2019*
Figure in ‘000

PARTICULARS Notes Previous GAAP
 Adjustment on

Transistion to Ind
AS

Ind AS

Revenue From operations
Interest Income 	 3,61,492.45 	  -   	 3,61,492.45
Dividend Income 	  12,721.65 	  -   	  12,721.65
Net gain on fair value
changes

	  -   	  9,883.14 	 9,883.14

Others 	  -   	  -
Total Revenue from
operations

	 3,74,214.09 	 9,883.14  	 3,84,097.24

Other Income 	  13,645.95 	  -21.74 	  13,624.21
Total Income (I +II)  3,87,860.04  9,861.41 3,97,721 .44
EXPENSES
Finance Cost 	 8,24,096.01 	  -   	 8,24,096.01
Employee benefit expense 	  6,040.06 	  17.97 	 6,058.03
Depreciation and
amortization expense

 104.23 	  72.24 	  176.47

118 119

WILLIAMSON FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Notes to the Financial Statements for the year ended March 31, 2020 CIN : L67120AS1971PLC001358

PARTICULARS Notes Previous GAAP
 Adjustment on

Transistion to Ind
AS

Ind AS

Other expenses 14,72,144.30 -14,30,252.19 	  41,892.11
Total expenses (IV) 23,02,384.59 -14,30,161.98 	 8,72,222.61
Profit(loss) before
exceptional items and
tax(III-IV)

-19,14,524.56 14,40,023.39 -4,74,501.17

Exceptional items
Profit(loss) before tax(V-VI) -19,14,524.56 14,40,023.39 -4,74,501.17
Tax Expenses
1)Current Tax 	  -   -   	  -
2)Deferred Tax 	  -   	  -   	  -
3)Èxcess/Short Prov of
earlier years

	  9,264.92 	  -   	  9,264.92

	  9,264.92 	  -   	  9,264.92
Profit/(loss) for the period
(VII-VIII)

-19,23,789.48 14,40,023.39 -4,83,766 .09

Other comprehensive
income
Items that will not be
reclassified to profit or loss

	  -   -26,37,901.82 -26,37,901.82

Income tax relating to items
that will not be reclassified
to profit or loss

	  -   	  -   	  -

Subtotal (A) 	  -   -26,37,901.82 -26,37,901.82
Items that will be
reclassified to profit or loss

	  -   	  -

Income tax relating to items
that will be reclassified to
profit or loss

	  -   	  -

Subtotal (B) 	  -   	  -   	  -
Other Comprehensive
Income (A+B)

	  -   -26,37,901.82 -26,37,901.82